
Mrs. Brzykcy’s Newsletter
3rd Grade

Week of April 29th

A Peek at Our Week

Important Events

Reminders

Classroom Needs

Reading:

STAAR Review 

Math:

2 digit by 1 digit Multiplication 

Writing:

Persuasive 

Science/Social Studies:

Historical Figure Research 

Current Unit of Inquiry: Where We Are in Place 

and Time

Central Idea: People past and present make a 

difference.

. 

Here is the Amazon Classroom Wish list link:

Click Here

Monday, May 6 - Friday, May 10
Teacher Appreciation Week

Thursday, May 9
8:00AM - 8:50AM Kinder Music Performance & Breakfast 

Reception
Monday, May 13

8:00AM -12:00PM STAAR Math 3rd & 4th Grade
STAAR Math 5th Grade Retest

Tuesday, May 14
8:00AM - 12:00PM STAAR Reading 3rd & 4th Grade
8:00AM -12:00PM STAAR Reading 5th Grade Retest

5:00PM - 8:00PM Spirit Night @ Phil’s Ice House
Wednesday, May 15

8:00AM -12:00PM STAAR Science 5th Grade
Thursday, May 16

8:00AM - 8:30AM Principal's Pride Ceremony (K-2)
Friday, May 17

8:00AM - 8:30AM Principal's Pride Ceremony (3-5)
8:30AM -9:15AM Volunteer Appreciation Breakfast

8:30AM - 1:30PM Spring Learning Celebrations!
Kindergarten 8:30AM
Third Grade 9:30AM

Second Grade 10:30AM
Fourth Grade 12:30PM

First Grade 1:30PM
Monday, May 20

Field Day
Wednesday, May 22

5th Grade Promotion Ceremony
Thursday, May 23
Last Day of School

http://a.co/aZ2YCYf

